
SICUREZZA

benessere 
equo e sostenibile

10,4

2019

6,8

2020

Per 1.000 famiglie

Vittime 
di furti in abitazione 

7,1

2,0

VENETO

VALLE 
D’AOSTA

11,2

MEDIA
ITALIA

2021*

* DATI PROVVISORI

La regione/
provincia autonoma 

con il valore migliore

La regione/
provincia autonoma 

con il valore peggiore


